



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 26789 OF 2018

Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Through Its Asst.....APPELLANT
Manager, Legal Mr. Ratan Wasekar

V/S

Mr. Mufiz @ Mafizuddin Alam SalauddinRESPONDENT
Ansari

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 718 OF 2019

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 26789 OF 2018

Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Through Its Asst.APPLICANT
Manager, Legal Mr. Ratan Wasekar

V/S

Mr. Mufiz @ Mafizuddin Alam SalauddinRESPONDENT
Ansari

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 719 OF 2019

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 26789 OF 2018

Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Through Its Asst.APPLICANT
Manager, Legal Mr. Ratan Wasekar

V/S

Mr. Mufiz @ Mafizuddin Alam SalauddinRESPONDENT
Ansari



2026:BHC-AS:15867

None for Appellant
None for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA
SHANTILAL JAIN J

DATE : 26th March, 2026

P.C. :

S.O. to 02/04/2026 for Dismissal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)